DescripWon Reference 	Vis	ou	écrou	/	cote	sur	plats
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	24	mm BW-24MM 24	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	27	mm BW-27MM 27	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	30	mm BW-30MM 30	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	32	mm BW-32MM 32	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	36	mm BW-36MM 36	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	41	mm BW-41MM 41	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	46	mm BW-46MM 46	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	50	mm BW-50MM 50	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	55	mm BW-55MM 55	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	60	mm BW-60MM 60	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	65	mm BW-65MM 65	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	70	mm BW-70MM 70	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	75	mm BW-75MM 75	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	80	mm BW-80MM 80	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	85	mm BW-85MM 85	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	90	mm BW-90MM 90	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	95	mm BW-95MM 95	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	100	mm BW-100MM 100	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	105	mm BW-105MM 105	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	110	mm BW-110MM 110	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	115	mm BW-115MM 115	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	120	mm BW-120MM 120	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	125	mm BW-125MM 125	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	130	mm BW-130MM 130	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	135	mm BW-135MM 135	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	140	mm BW-140MM 140	mm
Clé	Back	Up	Wrench	Manuelle	de	145	mm BW-145MM 145	mm
Contre	clé	de	main/en	manuelle	à	vis	HYTORC
Références	et	dimensions